
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 2024 – Autumn Term 1 Choice 1 Choice 2 
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Monday 2nd September School closed - INSET Day 

Tuesday 3rd September  Salmon Goujons Pizza Panini 

Wednesday 4th September Roast Dinner Tomato & Mascarpone Pasta 

Thursday 5th September Summer Picnic* Beef Pasta Bolognese 

Friday 6th September  Fish Fingers Margherita Pizza 
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Monday 9th September  Chicken Burger Pasta Bake 

Tuesday 10th September  Beef Tacos Jacket Potato 

Wednesday 11th September Roast Dinner Tomato & Mascarpone Pasta  

Thursday 12th September Southern Style Chicken Goujons Vegetarian Meatball Slider 

Friday 13th September Fish Fingers Margherita Pizza 
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Monday 16th September Vegetarian Sausage Roll Tomato & Mascarpone Pasta 

Tuesday 17th September Beef Burger Jacket Potato 

Wednesday 18th September Roast Dinner Homemade Calzone Pizza 

Thursday 19th September Chicken Curry Jacket Potato 

Friday 20th September  Crispy Battered Fish Margherita Pizza 

  Choice 1 Choice 2 
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Monday 23rd September Pork Sausages Jacket Potato 

Tuesday 24th September Salmon Goujons Pizza Panini 

Wednesday 25th September Roast Dinner Tomato & Mascarpone Pasta 

Thursday 26th September Summer Picnic* Beef Pasta Bolognese 

Friday 27th September  Fish Fingers Margherita Pizza 

  Choice 1 Choice 2 
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Monday 30th September Chicken Burger Pasta Bake 

Tuesday 1st October Beef Tacos Jacket Potato 

Wednesday 2nd October Roast Dinner Tomato & Mascarpone Pasta  

Thursday 3rd October Toad-in-the-Hole Cheese Pasty 

Friday 4th October  Fish Fingers Margherita Pizza 



 

 

❖ Summer picnic - Children will receive a ham sandwich/wrap, mini sausage roll, tortilla chips & vegetable sticks. 
Children who are vegetarian will receive a cheese sandwich and a vegetarian roll.  

  Choice 1 Choice 2 
W

ee
k 

2 

Monday 7th October Vegetarian Sausage Roll Tomato & Mascarpone Pasta 

Tuesday 8th October Beef Burger Jacket Potato 

Wednesday 9th October Roast Dinner Homemade Calzone Pizza 

Thursday 10th October Chicken Curry Jacket Potato 

 Friday 11th October Crispy Battered Fish Margherita Pizza 
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Monday 14th October Pork Sausages Jacket Potato 

Tuesday 15th October Salmon Goujons Pizza Panini 

Wednesday 16th October Roast Dinner Tomato & Mascarpone Pasta 

Thursday 17th October Summer Picnic* Beef Pasta Bolognese 

Friday 18th October School Closed – INSET Day 


